High Resolution Low Noise
sCMOS Camera
Key Specifications Key Applications
	3 Low-Mag Fluorescence Microscopy
	3 Luminescence
	3 Cell Motility & Ion Channels
	3 Large Sky Surveys
	3 Adaptive Optics & Speckle Imaging

Accessories
Step 2. Select the required accessories
Description Order Code
Grabber kit Quad CXP 5m ACC-GRA-CXP-004
Grabber kit 10 GB Ethernet 10m ACC-GRA-10G-ETH-CB2
Grabber kit 10 GB Fiber 10m ACC-GRA-10G-FIB-CB2
Cooling Pack (chiller unit, connectors and hoses) PAC-COO-200-000
Quick coupling set ACC-QCS-CAM-001
Synchro cables 1m ACC-CAB-SYN-000
Synchro cables 3m ACC-CAB-SYN-001
Grabber Quad CXP Matrox ACC-GRA-CXP-003
Coax Cables 10m (4x required) ACC-CAB-CXP-000
Coax Cables 3m (4x required) ACC-CAB-CXP-001
Grabber SFP ACC-GRA-SFP-000
Ethernet cables 10m (2x required) ACC-CAB-ETH-000
Fiber-Optic cable 10m (2x required) ACC-CAB-FIB-000
TFL Mount ACC-MNT-TFL-000
Step 3. Software
Your product is provided with the following software:
Graphical User Interface: First Light Vision, µManager
Software Development Kit: (C, C++, C#, Python, LabVIEW, MatLab)